


### Astra Microwave Products Limited

Regd. office: Astra Towers, Survey No: 12(Part), Opp. CII Green Building, Hitech City, Kondapur, Hyderabad, Telangana, India - 500038  
Phone: +91-040-46618000, 46618001, Fax: +91-040-46618048  
Email: info@astrampw.com, Website: www.astrampw.com, CIN: L29309IT1991PLC013203



#### EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022 IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE INDIAN ACCOUNTING STANDARDS (IND AS) (Rs. Lacs)

Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
	Quarter ended		Period ended		Year ended 31.03.2022 Audited	Quarter ended		Period ended		Year ended 31.03.2022 Audited
	31.12.2022 Un-audited	30.09.2022 Un-audited	31.12.2022 Un-audited	31.12.2021 Un-audited		31.12.2022 Un-audited	30.09.2022 Un-audited	31.12.2022 Un-audited	31.12.2021 Un-audited	
1. Total income from operations	21886.67	17089.96	55092.80	49607.81	73496.29	22030.37	17469.20	51102.43	51102.43	75046.31
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	4076.19	3018.77	8609.28	3197.32	5273.88	3829.72	2855.61	7958.27	3574.04	5246.30
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and extraordinary Items)	4076.19	3018.77	8609.28	3197.32	5273.88	3817.60	2807.42	7799.42	3463.43	5021.15
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and extraordinary Items)	3027.23	2256.64	6428.47	2471.61	4028.62	2768.17	2052.33	5630.66	2697.02	3787.07
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	3047.13	2316.52	6488.19	2561.13	3956.37	2796.83	2135.48	5750.37	2791.11	3727.63
6. Equity Share Capital	1732.23	1732.23	1732.23	1732.23	1732.23	1732.23	1732.23	1732.23	1732.23	1732.23
7. Other Equity	-	-	-	-	57236.32	-	-	-	-	56826.57
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/-each)										
Basic:	3.50	2.61	7.42	2.85	4.65	3.20	2.37	6.50	3.11	4.37
Diluted:	3.50	2.61	7.42	2.85	4.65	3.20	2.37	6.50	3.11	4.37

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended 31st December 2022 financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended 31st December, 2022 financial results are available on the websites of stock exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.astrampw.com). The above results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (INDAS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-  
S. Gurunatha Reddy  
Managing Director  
DIN No: 00003828  
www.astrampw.com

Place: Hyderabad  
Date: 10.02.2023

### KKALPANA INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED

Regd Office: New BK Market, 16A Shakespear Sarani, 4th Floor, Room No. 3, Kolkata - 700071  
Telephone: 91-033-40647843,  
E-Mail: kolkata@kkalpana.co.in Website: www.kkalpanagroup.com

#### EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 3RD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022 (Rs. In Lacs (except per share data))

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)		
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)			
1	Total Income from Operations	5864.39	1225.15	25557.28	3522.35	5864.39	1225.15	25557.28	3522.35				
2	Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	127.92	0.16	192.20	282.73	124.81	-7.21	173.99	243.73				
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	127.92	0.16	192.20	282.73	124.81	-7.21	173.99	243.73				
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	108.63	-0.03	142.46	196.22	105.52	-7.40	124.25	177.21				
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	108.63	-0.03	142.46	196.22	106.04	-7.40	126.92	177.21				
6	Net Profit after Tax and Share of Profit of Subsidiary/ Associate					107.09	-6.75	108.84	175.12				
7	Equity Share Capital	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46				
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year												
9	Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)												
Basic:		0.12	0.00	0.15	0.21	0.11	-0.01	0.12	0.19				
Diluted:		0.12	0.00	0.15	0.21	0.11	-0.01	0.12	0.19				

Notes: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the 3rd quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the 3rd quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2022, are available on the website of BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com) & Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited (www.cse-india.com) and that of the Company (www.kkalpanagroup.com).  
2) The Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the 3rd quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have also been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 10th February 2023.  
3) The Consolidated Results include Results of - (a) The company's Wholly Owned Foreign Subsidiary Company viz "Kkalpana Plastic Reprocess Industries Middleeast FZE" and (b) The Associate Company "Kkalpana Plastic Limited" in which the company holds 36.23% of its paid up Equity share capital.  
4) The company is engaged primarily in the business of different grades of plastic granules which constitute single reporting segment. Accordingly, the company is a single segment company in accordance with "Indian Accounting Standards 108 Operating Segment".  
5) The figures for the corresponding previous period has been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to conform to the current period figures and to give impact of accounting adjustment arising pursuant to the scheme of Demerger which has been approved by the Honorable National Company Law Tribunal ("NCLT"), vide its order dated 4th March 2022 with Appointed Date 1st April 2021 and effective from 01st April 2022 on filing with the Registrar of Companies  
6) The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2022, in compliance with Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

FOR KALPANA INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LTD  
NARRINDRA SURANJA  
(DIN 00060127)  
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 10th February, 2023

#### Continuous Excellence Through Performance

### GARMENT MANTRA

No.15, Murthys Plaza, Kariagounder Street, Khaderpet, Tirupur-641601. Tel No: +91-0421-4333896, E-Mail: companysecretary@junctionfabrics.in, website: www.garmentmantra.com

#### Extract of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 (Amount in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months ended		Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended		Nine Months ended		Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)		
1	Total Income	1741.06	2401.68	3196.19	6443.22	7642.85	10410.35	3540.30	5750.07	14806.47	20411.45	
2	Profit/(Loss) (before exceptional items and tax)	23.06	29.70	261.50	88.73	592.49	198.22	27.31	38.36	446.29	144.78	984.06
3	Exceptional items (Net)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
4	Profit/(Loss) before tax (after exceptional items)	23.06	29.70	261.50	88.73	592.49	198.22	27.31	38.36	446.29	144.78	
5	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax from continuing operation (after exceptional items)	17.06	21.98	193.51	65.66	438.44	148.79	19.89	29.51	334.77	105.91	728.20
6	Profit/(Loss) after tax from discontinued operations (Net of Tax expenses)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
7	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax from continuing and Discontinued operation (after exceptional items)	17.06	21.98	193.51	65.66	438.44	148.79	19.89	29.51	334.77	105.91	
8	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	17.06	21.98	193.51	65.66	438.44	148.79	19.89	29.51	334.77	105.91	
9	Paid up equity Share Capital (Face Value Re.1 each/-)	1003.84	1003.84	1003.84	1003.84	1003.84	1003.84	1003.84	1003.84	1003.84	1003.84	
10	Earnings per share (of Re. 1/- each) Basic and diluted(Rs)	0.02	0.02	0.19	0.07	0.44	0.27	0.02	0.03	0.33	0.11	

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the Stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.garmentmantra.com

By order of the Board  
Sd/-  
Prem Apparwal  
Managing Director  
DIN No: 0209297

Place - Tirupur  
Date - 10.02.2023

### MITSU CHEM PLAST LIMITED

Regd Office: 329, Gala Complex, 3rd Floor, Dh. Dnyal Upadhyay Marg, Mulund (W), Mumbai - 400 080.  
Email: investor@mitsuchem.com | Phone No: 022-2592 0055

#### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	3 months ended 31.12.2022		3 months ended 31.12.2021		12 months ended 31.03.2022	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income	7,164.92	6,649.80	25,886.49			
2	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before Exceptional items and tax	213.95	278.21	1,640.96			
3	Profit / (Loss) before tax	213.95	278.21	1,640.96			
4	Total Other comprehensive income, net of tax	-	-	0.97			
5	Total comprehensive income	180.89	204.68	1,641.93			
6	Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹10 Each)	1,207.26	1,207.26	1,207.26			
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	3,884.47			
8	Basic Earning Per Share (EPS)	1.50	1.70	9.53			
9	Diluted Earning Per Share (EPS)	1.50	1.70	9.53			

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Ltd. and the Company's website at www.mitsuchem.com

By order of the Board of Directors  
For MITSU CHEM PLAST LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Jagdish Dedia  
Chairman and Whole-Time Director

Place: Mumbai  
Date: February 10, 2023

### ONE POINT ONE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

(Formerly known as ONE POINT ONE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED)  
Registered Office: International Infotech Park, 7/82, Tower-7, 6th Floor, Vashi, Navi Mumbai - 400703.  
Tel No: +91-22-6687 3900, Fax No: +91-22-6687 3908, Website: www.onepointone.in, Email: investor@onepointone.in

#### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended		9 Months ended		Year ended	
	31.12.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
	Total Income from Operations	3,554.40	3,491.99	3,661.58	10,551.80	10,204.99
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	296.52	268.15	409.05	806.94	259.33	537.94
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	296.52	268.15	409.05	806.94	259.33	537.94
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	213.57	191.26	329.42	583.68	197.06	341.38
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	209.95	176.79	325.85	566.06	184.56	323.54
Equity Share Capital	3,761.19	3,761.19	2,507.46	3,761.19	2,507.46	3,761.19
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						902.60
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each)	0.11	0.10	0.18	0.31	0.10	0.18
Basic:	0.11	0.10	0.18	0.31	0.10	0.18
Diluted:						

Notes: 1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting dated 10th February 2023.  
2) The above is an extract of detailed format of financial results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results is available on the website of National Stock Exchange of India Limited and the Company.

For ONE POINT ONE SOLUTIONS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Akshay Chhabra  
Chairman and Managing Director

Place: Navi Mumbai  
Date: 10th February 2023

### AstraZeneca

#### AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited

Regd. Office : Block N1, 12th Floor, Manayata Embassy Business Park, Rachenahalli, Outer Ring Road, Bangalore 560 045  
Tel. : +91 80 6774 8000. Web: www.astrazeneca.com/india

#### Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2022

Rs in lakhs except for earnings per share data

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2022		Year to date figure for current period ended 31/12/2022		Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31/12/2021	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	25,700.46	73,679.19	20,585.78			
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period from ordinary activities before tax	3,945.64	11,082.48	1,626.46			
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period from ordinary activities after tax	2,930.44	8,202.13	1,141.92			
4	Total comprehensive income for the period after tax	2,903.27	8,149.29	1,100.11			
5	Equity Share Capital	500.00	500.00	500.00			
6	Basic and diluted earnings per share (of Rs.2 each)	11.72	32.81	4.57			

Notes: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.astrazeneca.com/india).  
2) The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

By Order of the Board of Directors  
For AstraZeneca Pharma India Limited  
Sd/-  
Sanjeev Kumar Panchal  
Managing Director  
DIN: 08823879

Place: Bangalore  
Date: 10 February, 2023

### NMDC Limited

A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA ENTERPRISE  
"Khanji Bhavan", 10-3-311/A, Castle Hills, Masab Tank, Hyderabad - 500 028  
CIN: L13100TG1988GO01674

Tender Enquiry No: HO(Contracts)/PPP/Transportation/2022/914/166 Dated:10-02-2023  
NMDC Limited, A "NAVARATNA" Public Sector Company under Ministry of Steel, Govt. of India, invites online bids through GeM Portal from prospective bidders for the work of Transportation of 1,40,000 Tons (+/- 20%) of Iron Ore fines from Kumaraswamy Iron mine (K0M ML:III) B/C Block to Fines stockpile at Beneficiation Plant (Pallet Plant) via Kumaraswamy temple route - Domatally, Sandoor taluk, District Bellary Karnataka - 583 108

The detailed NIT and Bid documents can be viewed and/or downloaded from 10-02-2023 to 03-03-2023 from following website links:  
1. NMDC website - <https://nmdcpdportal.nmdc.com/nmdctender>  
2. Central Public Procurement portal - <https://www.procure.gov.in/epublish/app> and search tender through tender enquiry number  
3. GeM Portal - <https://mkg.gov.in/registration/signup#/seller> and search the Bid Number: GEM/2023/B/302796 Dated:10-02-2023.  
For further help refer to seller registration-pre-reqs-v1.2 on GeM Portal.  
The bidders are requested to submit their bids online through GeM Portal. The details of submission of bid through online are given in NIT. The bidders on regular basis are required to visit the NMDC's website/PPP Portal/ GeM website for conformation, if any, at a future date.  
For further clarification, the following can be contacted - Chief General Manager (Contracts), NMDC Limited, Hyderabad, Fax No. 040 - 2353 4746, Telephone No. 040 - 23532600, email: contracts@nmdc.co.in.

Chief General Manager (Contracts)

ডিউটি শেষে সার্ভিস রিভলভার জমা দেওয়ার নির্দেশ লালবাজারের

উজ্জ্বল দত্ত, কলকাতা : সার্ভিস রিভলভার আর নিজের কাছেরাখা যাবে না। ডিউটি শেষ হলেই তা পরিষ্করণে পুলিশকর্মীর কাছে জমা দিতে হবে। এনএই নির্দেশ দিয়েছেন কলকাতা পুলিশের নগরপাল বিনীতকুমার গোলেল।



কলকাতা পুলিশের নগরপাল বিনীতকুমার গোলেল।

নরেন্দ্রপুরে মারধর ও পুলিশকর্মীকে

জয়িতা বন্দ্যোপাধ্যায়, নরেন্দ্রপুর : বৃহস্পতিবার রাত্রে রাকেশ সোনারপুর পুরসভার ২নং ওয়ার্ডে এসডি মাঠে অসামাজিক কাজ চলছিল বলে নরেন্দ্রপুর থানায় খবর আসে। পুলিশ ঘটনাস্থলে গেলে তাদের আটকে রেখে মারধর করা হয়।

দুর্গাপুরে আগুনে পুড়ে ছাই ২৫টি বস্ত্রিঘর

সুবীর রায়, দুর্গাপুর : শুক্রবার সকাল সাড়ে ১০টা নাগাদ বেনাচিতির লাগোয়া প্রান্তিকার তালতলা বস্ত্রি এলাকায় আগুন লাগে। মুহূর্তের মধ্যে ওই আগুন বিশাল এলাকা জুড়ে ছড়িয়ে পড়ায় ভয়াবহ আকার নেয়।

নিয়ন্ত্রণের বাইরে চলে যায়। দমকলের টেটাইন ঘটনাস্থলে গিয়ে প্রায় দেড় ঘণ্টা চেষ্টার পর আগুন নিয়ন্ত্রণে আনে। ওই প্রান্ত ঠোঁয়ায় ২জন শিশুও জখম হয় বলে স্থানীয় বাসিন্দারা জানায়।

৯ দফা দাবিতে বামদের বিক্ষোভ

রবীন্দ্রনাথ প্রামাণিক, রানিগঞ্জ ও অগ্নি বন্দ্যোপাধ্যায়, অণ্ডাল : শুক্রবার সিপিআই(এম) দলের রানিগঞ্জ এরিয়া কমিটির পক্ষ থেকে রানিগঞ্জের বিভিন্ন দফতরে ৯দফা দাবিতে বিক্ষোভ দেখানো হয়।

বকেয়া মহার্ঘ ভাতার দাবিতে মহকুমাশাসককে স্মারকলিপি

সুনমকুমার দাস, খড়্গপুর : শুক্রবার খড়্গপুর শহরের অবসরপ্রাপ্ত সরকারি কর্মচারী, শিক্ষক-শিক্ষিকা, অশিক্ষক কর্মী, লাইব্রেরি কর্মীরা কেন্দ্রীয় হারে বকেয়া মহার্ঘ ভাতা দেওয়ার দাবিতে মহকুমাশাসককে ডেপুটেশন দেন।

উচ্ছেদে নামল আসানসোল পুরনিগম

নিজস্ব সংবাদদাতা, আসানসোল : শুক্রবার থেকে সরকারি জমিতে থাকা জবরদখলকারীদের উচ্ছেদ অভিযানে নামে আসানসোল পুরনিগম।

মধ্যমগ্রামে পতাকা লাগানো নিয়ে মারধর

সুনম তালুকদার, মধ্যমগ্রাম : শুক্রবার মধ্যমগ্রামের বাউ এলাকার কুলুপাড়ায় পতাকা লাগানো নিয়ে ব্যাপক গণ্ডগোল ও অশান্তি ছড়ায়।

তারা অনেক বহিরাগতদের এলাকায় নিয়ে আসে। ১০০ জনের বেশি লোক একসঙ্গে লাঠি ও বাঁশ হাতে নিয়ে এলাকায় ভয় ও সন্ত্রাসের পরিবেশ তৈরি করছিল।

আন্দোলনকারীদের জন্যই মেধার জয় : টেটে প্রথম ইনা

বিপুল ভট্টাচার্য, বর্ধমান : প্রাথমিক স্কুলের চাকরির পরীক্ষা টেটে গোটা রাজ্যে প্রথম হয়েছে বর্ধমানের আলমগঞ্জের বাসিন্দা ইনা সিংহ।

পেয়েছিলেন। সেখানেও ন্যাশানাল ব্যাঙ্ক ছিল। রাজ্যের টেটে এবারই প্রথম দিই। প্রায় একই ব্যান্ড হয়েছে। এটা মেধার জয়।

বালিগঞ্জ, গড়িয়াহাটের পর বড়বাজারে টাকার পাহাড় উদ্ধার

নিজস্ব সংবাদদাতা, কলকাতা : বুধবার বালিগঞ্জ, বৃহস্পতিবার গড়িয়াহাটের পর শুক্রবার ফের টাকার পাহাড় উদ্ধার হল শহরে।

Table with 5 columns: Sl. No., PARTICULARS, Quarter ended 31st Dec 2022, Quarter ended 31st Dec 2021, Nine Months ended 31st Dec 2022, Nine Months ended 31st March 2022.

কেকল্পনা ইন্ডাস্ট্রিজ (ইন্ডিয়া) লিমিটেড

CIN : L19202WB1985PLC039431
১৬ ফেব্রুয়ারি ২০২৩
www.kkalpanagroup.com

৩১ ডিসেম্বর, ২০২২ তারিখে সমাপ্ত তৃতীয় ত্রৈমাসিক ও নয় মাসের অনির্দিষ্ট আর্থিক ফলের সংক্ষিপ্ত বিবরণ

Table with 7 columns: ক্রম নং, বিবরণ, সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক, সমাপ্ত নয় মাস, একত্রিত, একত্রিত, একত্রিত.

(১) সেবি (সিপিএ) অবলিগেশনস অ্যান্ড ডিসক্রিটার রিকোরমেন্টস প্রাইভেট লিমিটেড ২০২২-২৩-এ ৩০মার্চ ২০২২ তারিখে সমাপ্ত তৃতীয় ত্রৈমাসিক ও নয় মাসের অনির্দিষ্ট আর্থিক ফলাফলের (একমেম্বারিটারম ও একত্রিত) সংক্ষিপ্ত বিবরণ হিসাবে দেখানো হল...

UCO BANK
জোনাল অফিস : হুগলি
২২ মিউজি. রোড, দ্বিতীয় ফ্লোর, উজপাড়া,
কেন্দ্র - হুগলি - ৭১২২০১, ফোন : (০৩৩) ২৬৬৪ ০৫৬৭

কে.ডি কমার্শিয়ালস লিমিটেড
CIN : L51109WB1982PLC035332
www.kdcommercials.in

হিমাট্রি ক্রেডিট অ্যান্ড ফিন্যান্স লিমিটেড
CIN NO : L65921WB1904PLC062875
www.himadredit.in